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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 NTP 0 days Mon 9/29/14 Mon 9/29/14

2 Mobilization 10 days Mon 9/29/14 Fri 10/10/14

3 Install Lighting 20 days Mon 10/13/14 Fri 11/7/14

4 Cast Precast Panels 20 days Mon 10/13/14 Fri 11/7/14

5 Layout and Sawcut 5 days Mon 11/10/14 Fri 11/14/14

6 Install Traffic Counting Station 5 days Mon 10/13/14 Fri 10/17/14

7 Excavate and Install PPCP 5 days Mon 10/20/14 Fri 10/24/14

8 Exc and Install Precast North 10 days Mon 10/27/14 Fri 11/7/14

9 Exc and Install Precast South 10 days Mon 11/10/14 Fri 11/21/14

10 Install CIPPhase 1  10 days Mon 11/24/14 Fri 12/5/14

11 Install CIPPhase 2 10 days Mon 12/8/14 Fri 12/19/14

12 Install CIPPhase 3 10 days Mon 12/22/14 Fri 1/2/15

13 Install CIPPhase 4 10 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/16/15

14 Install CIPPhase 5 10 days Mon 1/19/15 Fri 1/30/15

15 Install CIPPhase 6 10 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/13/15

16 Install CIPPhase 7 10 days Mon 2/16/15 Fri 2/27/15

17 Guardrail 5 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/6/15

18 Signs 5 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/6/15

19 Final Striping and Clean up 5 days Mon 3/9/15 Fri 3/13/15

20 Weather Delay 10 days Mon 3/16/15 Fri 3/27/15

21 Special Traffic Delay 10 days Mon 3/30/15 Fri 4/10/15

22 Demobilization 10 days Mon 4/13/15 Fri 4/24/15

23 Project Completion 0 days Fri 4/24/15 Fri 4/24/15
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